emember to click on the pictures for captions and other goodies!

This month's note: We here at Apple Wizards hope that you and
yours had a wonderful holiday season (regardless of the
holiday(s)
you celebrated). Happy New Year! We look forward to serving
you in the next-to-last year of the millenium (2000 is still the 20th century).



eature Article
The ABCs of Ul

We all know the Mac has a good GUI, but why?
Brian Kelley — brian@applewizards.net

olumns
The Happy Mac

Moof! Daria starts the year off on a good foot.
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

Macintalk

REALBasic lead programmer Andrew Barry chats with Bruce.
Bruce Klutchko — bruce@applewizards.net

A Spider Speaks

Internet clippings, resizing Sherlock, and Disk Copy.
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

'Warehouse

Ya gotta love listening to music on your Mac!
Brian Kelley — brian@applewizards.net

HTML ToolBox

Five rules of W.E.B Design - not what you think!
Jeff Frey — jeff@applewizards.net



From Another Perspective

Procedurals can save your wits, and that's a good thing.
John B. Crane — jbcrane@applewizards.net

Apple Wizards Evangelism

83 reasons why Bill Gates' reign is over? Sure!
Craig Cox — craig@applewizards.net

Medicine Man

The Mac Bible, startup chimes, faster Macs, and more!
Brent Hecht — helpdesk@applewizards.net

Mac Junkie

New Years' Resolutions for you and your Mac.
Mac Junkie — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Shop Talk

CRT? Shadow mask? Aperture grille? Huh?
Aaron Linville — voodoo2@applewizards.net

Website Watch

We're gonna party like it's Y2K!
Ron Freeman — ron@applewizards.net

eviews

Transit

Say hello to your next FTP tool, folks.



Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

DiskWarrior
There's a war going on, and your hard drive wants to win.
Pete Burkindine — pete@applewizards.net

2K5

It's 2005, and you've got a lot to do to save the world.
Marc Messer — macjunkie@applewizards.net

WebShocker

Add lively animations to your website with WebShocker.
Jeff Frey — jeff@applewizards.net

Mini-Reviews
Keyboardein*a*Box and Mac Upgrade and Repair Bible
Phillip Grey — phillip@applewizards.net

xtras

From the Desktop

Heredity or environment? Maybe it's neither.
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Behind the Magic

Staff Bios, Distribtution Information, and much more.



http://applewizards.net/



